2010 GEORGIA JAG ALLOCATIONS

Listed below are all jurisdictions in the state that are eligible for a 2010 JAG grant award, as determined by the JAG formula. If
your jurisdiction is listed with another city or county government in a shaded area, you are in a funding disparity. In this case,
the units of local government must develop a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) and apply for an award with a single, joint
application.

Finding your jurisdiction:
(1) Disparate jurisdictions are listed in shaded groups below, in alphabetic order by county.
(2) Eligible single jurisdictions are listed alphabetically below the shaded, disparate groupings.

Formula-based Joint
State Jurisdiction Name Government Type Individual Application
Amounts (%) (Disparate)
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TOOMBS COUNTY
VIDALIA CITY

TROUP COUNTY
LAGRANGE CITY

WALTON COUNTY
MONROE CITY

WARE COUNTY
WAYCROSS CITY

ACWORTH CITY

ALPHARETTA CITY
ATHENS-CLARKE COUNTY UNIFIED
GOVERNMENT
AUGUSTA-RICHMOND COUNTY
CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
BALDWIN COUNTY

BANKS COUNTY

BARROW COUNTY

BARTOW COUNTY

BROOKS COUNTY
BRUNSWICK CITY

BURKE COUNTY

CARROLL COUNTY
CARROLLTON CITY
CARTERSVILLE CITY
CHAMBLEE CITY

CHEROKEE COUNTY
CLARKSTON CITY

CLAYTON COUNTY

COBB COUNTY

COFFEE COUNTY

COLLEGE PARK CITY

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
CONYERS CITY

DALLAS CITY

DALTON CITY
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County
County
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County

Municipal
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*

$14,999

*

$19,815

*

$10,393

*

$16,055

$11,619
$15,294

$56,742

$133,805
$24,547
$11,957
$31,645
$29,490
$10,013
$52,981
$10,436
$40,306
$41,405
$13,182
$13,309
$12,168
$11,830
$165,451
$171,323
$10,309
$46,348

$159,578
$10,774
$16,308
$17,491

$14,999

$19,815

$10,393

$16,055
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DEKALB COUNTY
DOUGLAS CITY
DOUGLAS COUNTY
DOUGLASVILLE CITY
DULUTH CITY

EAST POINT CITY
FOREST PARK CITY
FORSYTH COUNTY
GAINESVILLE CITY
GLYNN COUNTY
GRIFFIN CITY
GWINNETT COUNTY
HALL COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
LAWRENCEVILLE CITY
MARIETTA CITY
MCDONOUGH CITY
NEWTON COUNTY
NORCROSS CITY
PAULDING COUNTY
POLK COUNTY
RIVERDALE CITY
ROCKDALE COUNTY
ROSWELL CITY
SMYRNA CITY
SPALDING COUNTY
UNION CITY

VILLA RICA CITY
WALKER COUNTY
WHITFIELD COUNTY
WINDER CITY

Local total
State award

Grand total for Georgia

County
Municipal
County
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal
County
Municipal
County
Municipal
County
County
County
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal
County
Municipal
County
County
Municipal
County
Municipal
Municipal
County
Municipal
Municipal
County
County
Municipal

$578,950
$12,971
$22,139
$21,632
$10,351
$54,122
$23,491
$13,985
$23,153
$35,532
$19,435
$251,598
$28,350
$32,448
$17,703
$53,995
$24,040
$43,053
$14,576
$23,153
$12,041
$15,379
$38,490
$22,942
$32,828
$17,027
$29,575
$11,196
$36,631
$30,885
$13,942

$4,690,114
$9,173,655

$13,863,769



* Counties that have an asterisk (*) under the “Formula-Based Individual Amounts" column did not submit the level of violent
crime data to qualify for a direct award from BJA, but are in the disparate grouping indicated by the shaded area. The JAG
legislation requires these counties to remain a partner with the local jurisdictions receiving funds and must be a signatory on
the required Memorandum of Understanding (MOU). A sample MOU is provided online at:

http://www.ojp.usdoj.gov/BJA/grant/jag10/10JAGMOU.pdf.

1Formula-Based Individual Amounts - Disparate jurisdictions do not need to abide by the listed individual amounts which are
provided for information only. Jurisdictions in a funding disparity are responsible for determining individual allocations within
the Joint Application Award Amount and for documenting individual allocations in the MOU. Additional JAG Frequently Asked
Questions can be found on the BJA JAG web page at: http://www.ojp.usdoj.gov/BJA/grant/jag.html.
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